Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

## STATE OF MINNESOTA EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

	TWINGTON THE DIAL	DDMM GOAERMOTE OF DWID DIVID
To _	Dr. Howard Hedman	
Of _	Ramsey	County, SENDS GREETINGS:
	Reposing	especial trust and confidence in your prudence,
int	egrity and ability	I have a ppointed you the said
Dr.	Howard Hedman a meml	per of the State Board of Chiropody Exeminers and
		ending May third, 1944.
	<u> </u>	CINCIPE MAY WILLIAM STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
You	are therefore by	these presents, appointed and commissioned a member
of th	he State Board of Chir	opody Exeminers and Registration as aforesaid,
	TO HAVE A	AND TO HOLD The said office of a member of the State
Board	of Chiropody Examine	rs and Registration together with all the
righ	nts, powers, and em	oluments to the said office belonging, or
by 1	aw in anywise appe	rtaining, until this commission shall be by
me o	r other lawful aut	hority, superseded or annulled, or expire by
forc	e or reason of any	law of this State.
		그램 그 용어에게 된다고 되었습니다. 그런지 않으니 얼마나 않다
		IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have here-
+4.5%		unto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be
		affixed at the Capitol, in the City
		of Saint Paul, this 16th day of
		August in the year of our
		Lord one thousand nine hundred protection and of the State
1 450		the Eighty-third
		By the Governor MAROLD E. STASSEN SUSSES
	MIKE HOLM	Secretary of State 8786
	MAANU LIVAMI	OCOLOGALY OF DUALE O / 6 C

.

1 1

\*\*\*

...

7

\* ; \*\*\*\*

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
AUG 20 1940
MANUALA